	
	
	
	
	



	הקדמהקובץ:זכרון_ברית_לראשונים.pdf
	



קובץ:זכרון_ברית_לראשונים.pdf
ויקיפדיה האנציקלופדיה encyclopedia 
	קובץ
	היסטוריית הקובץ
	שימוש בקובץ
	מטא־נתונים

גודל התצוגה המקדימה הזאת מסוג JPG של קובץ ה־PDF הזה: 353 × 599 פיקסלים. רזולוציות אחרות: 141 × 240 פיקסלים | 283 × 480 פיקסלים | 727 × 1,233 פיקסלים.


מעבר לדף 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

 

לדף הבא ←
לדף הבא ←

לקובץ המקורי (727 × 1,233 פיקסלים, גודל הקובץ: 16 מ"ב, סוג MIME: application/pdf, 170 דפים)



	
	זהו קובץ שמקורו במיזם ויקישיתוף. תיאורו בדף תיאור הקובץ המקורי (בעברית) מוצג למטה.








תקציר



	ספר
זכרון ברית לראשונים


   (   )
	יוצר	

יעקב בן גרשום הגוזר (המאה ה-12date QS:P,+1150-00-00T00:00:00Z/7
)
	קובץ זהויות	

	: Q25600043
	VIAF: 23704698
	ISNI: 0000000030657901
	J9U: 987007290458505171
	LCCN: n88237608
	WorldCat











גרשום הגוזר (המאה ה-13date QS:P,+1250-00-00T00:00:00Z/7
)
	

	עורך	

יעקב בן מרדכי גלסברג

	כותרת	

ספר



זכרון ברית לראשונים

	כותרת־משנה	
המכיל

כתבי יד עתיקי ימים אשר היו גנוזים בבית עקד ספרים שונים, ואשר לא עלו על מכבש הדפוס מעולם



מאת רבנו יעקב הגוזר ובנו רבנו גרשום הגוזר
	מפרסם	

Berlin Bi-defus Ts. H. 'Itskovski


עברית:  בדפוס צבי הירש בר' יצחק איטצקאווסקי


	תיאור	

Added t.p.: Sichron b'rith larischonim; die rituelle Circumcision

	שפה	
עברית
	תאריך הוצאה לאור	
1892publication_date QS:P577,+1892-00-00T00:00:00Z/9

	מיקום הוצאה	
Berlin
	מקור	
Internet Archive identifier: zikhronberitlari00hago
	גרסאות אחרות	
http://www.hebrewbooks.org/8725




דפים נבחרים
	 דיני מילה ופריעה מאת רבינו יעקב הגוזר ז"ל 

	 דיני מילה ופריעה וגרים מאת רבינו גרשם ב"ר יעקב הגוזר ז"ל 









	This file is in PDF format.
Portable Document Format (PDF) is a file format created by Adobe Systems for document exchange. PDF is used for representing two-dimensional documents in a manner independent of the application software, hardware, and operating system. Each PDF file encapsulates a complete description of a fixed-layout 2D document that includes the text, fonts, images, and 2D vector graphics which compose the documents.


The best way to view PDF files is locally using a reader.
Several free readers for every system are available at pdfreaders.org.


Deutsch | English | español | français | македонски | Nederlands | português | русский | +/−





רישיון

	This image is in the public domain because it is a mere mechanical scan or photocopy of a public domain original, or – from the available evidence – is so similar to such a scan or photocopy that no copyright protection can be expected to arise. The original itself is in the public domain for the following reason:
	Public domainPublic domainfalsefalse



	
	
יצירה זו נמצאת בנחלת הכלל במדינת המקור ובמדינות אחרות בהם תקופת זכויות היוצרים היא משך חיי היוצר ו-70 שנה (או פחות) מפטירתו.



 You must also include a United States public domain tag to indicate why this work is in the public domain in the United States. Note that a few countries have copyright terms longer than 70 years: Mexico has 100 years, Jamaica has 95 years, Colombia has 80 years, and Guatemala and Samoa have 75 years. This image may not be in the public domain in these countries, which moreover do not implement the rule of the shorter term. Honduras has a general copyright term of 75 years, but it does implement the rule of the shorter term. Copyright may extend on works created by French who died for France in World War II (more information), Russians who served in the Eastern Front of World War II (known as the Great Patriotic War in Russia) and posthumously rehabilitated victims of Soviet repressions (more information).



	הקובץ הזה זוהה כקובץ חופשי מכל מגבלה ידועה תחת חוק זכויות היוצרים, כולל כל הזכויות הקשורות והסמוכות.


https://creativecommons.org/publicdomain/mark/1.0/PDMCreative Commons Public Domain Mark 1.0falsefalse


This tag is designed for use where there may be a need to assert that any enhancements (eg brightness, contrast, colour-matching, sharpening) are in themselves insufficiently creative to generate a new copyright.  It can be used where it is unknown whether any enhancements have been made, as well as when the enhancements are clear but insufficient.  For known raw unenhanced scans you can use an appropriate {{PD-old}} tag instead. For usage, see Commons:When to use the PD-scan tag.




 Note: This tag applies to scans and photocopies only. For photographs of public domain originals taken from afar, {{PD-Art}} may be applicable. See Commons:When to use the PD-Art tag.




	Public domainPublic domainfalsefalse



	
	
יצירה זו נמצאת בנחלת הכלל במדינת המקור ובמדינות אחרות בהם תקופת זכויות היוצרים היא משך חיי היוצר ו-100 שנה (או פחות) מפטירתו.



This work is in the public domain in the United States because it was published (or registered with the U.S. Copyright Office) before January 1, 1929.



	הקובץ הזה זוהה כקובץ חופשי מכל מגבלה ידועה תחת חוק זכויות היוצרים, כולל כל הזכויות הקשורות והסמוכות.


https://creativecommons.org/publicdomain/mark/1.0/PDMCreative Commons Public Domain Mark 1.0falsefalse








היסטוריית הקובץ


ניתן ללחוץ על תאריך/שעה כדי לראות את הקובץ כפי שנראה באותו זמן.


		תאריך/שעה	תמונה ממוזערת	ממדים	משתמש	הערה
	נוכחית	15:33, 3 במרץ 2016		727 × 1,233, 170 דפים (16 מ"ב)	Geagea	Importation from Internet Archive





שימוש בקובץ


הדפים הבאים משתמשים בקובץ הזה:

	ברית מילה
	פורטל:יהדות/ארון ספרים עברי




מטא־נתונים

קובץ זה מכיל מידע נוסף, שכנראה הגיע ממצלמה דיגיטלית או מסורק שבהם הקובץ נוצר או עבר דיגיטציה.


אם הקובץ שונה ממצבו הראשוני, כמה מהנתונים להלן עלולים שלא לשקף באופן מלא את הקובץ הנוכחי.
	כותרת קצרה	Zikhron berit la-rishonim
	יוצר	Hagozer, Jacob, 13th cent
	מילות מפתח	http://www.archive.org/details/zikhronberitlari00hago
	תוכנה בשימוש	Digitized by the Internet Archive
	תוכנת המרה	Recoded by LuraDocument PDF v2.28
	מוצפן	no
	גודל דף		349 x 592 pts
	332 x 573 pts
	348 x 575 pts
	349 x 584 pts


	הגרסה של תסדיר PDF	1.5





אוחזר מתוך "https://he.wikipedia.org/wiki/קובץ:זכרון_ברית_לראשונים.pdf"


HomeAbout usFAQPressSite mapTerms of servicePrivacy policy

 
